
Classe di Concorso/Tipo posto Cognome Nome Data di Nascita Precedenza
Punteggio 
base

Punteggio nel 
comune di 
Ricongiungimento

Punteggio nel 
comune di 
Assistenza

NOTE

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          PEZZELLA RAFFAELLA 15/04/1973 C.C.N.I.                           6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          ESPOSITO NUNZIA 31/12/1987 C.C.N.I.                           7 19 19 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          TULISI ANNA 03/09/1983 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          ILLIANO PAOLO 22/03/1969 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          DE STEFANO FABIO ALFONSO 22/05/1976 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          FRANCO ENRICO 27/03/1969  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NAPPI FELICE 23/05/1976  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          GIORDANO PAOLA 22/01/1980  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          GARGIULO SAURA 06/04/1983  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          PASANISI FAUSTA 17/11/1960  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          COLACE VALENTINA 18/07/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A001 - ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          D'AMBRA GIUSEPPE 04/08/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

PICA MARILENA 25/11/1971 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

FERRARO ASSUNTA 25/05/1982 C.C.N.I.                           11 17 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

DELLA GALA ALFONSINA 19/10/1982 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

ROMANO EMMA 16/04/1988 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

SELLERI CHIARA 11/05/1989 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
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A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

MANFREDI GABRIELLA 18/07/1978 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

NOLETTA DANIELA 26/09/1984 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

ARUTA LINDA 25/02/1987  7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

DEL GIUDICE ANNA 29/07/1973  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

COPPOLA ANGELANTONIO 27/02/1973  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A022 - 
ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I 
GR

BANCONE MARIANGELA 23/08/1980  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               PIPOLO CHIARA 05/10/1992 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               REZZA CARMELA 22/08/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               SIMONELLI SILVANA 28/04/1961 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               PUGLIESE MARIA DOMENICA 06/09/1965 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               DI MATTEO INES 21/01/1980  6 18 18 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               SIERVO LUCIA 15/07/1976  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               DE SANCTIS ROSSELLA 11/10/1978  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               IAVARONE ORSOLA 05/10/1963  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               CILENTO DEBORA 18/04/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A028 - MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               RUSSO GIULIANA 17/02/1982  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   CASTELLANO MARIO 11/04/1985 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   GUIDA ANTONIO 03/08/1979 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   SORRENTINO PASQUALE 25/11/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   REGA LUIGI 25/06/1984  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP
A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   PATURZO ANNA 08/06/1960  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 

DALL'USP



A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   VESPOLI GENNARO 12/04/1963  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   TARANTINO ANTONIO 27/11/1964  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   PORZIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 06/08/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   STELLATO PASQUALE 10/06/1972  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   MIRANDA SABATINO 19/08/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   RUGGIERO DOMENICO 05/05/1982  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   PALUMBO MARIO 23/03/1986  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   ABAGNALE MARIA 02/12/1979  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   GAUDINO MICHELE 17/02/1961  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A030 - MUSICA SC. I GR.                   ERBAGGIO DANIELE 27/02/1978  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MINIERI FRANCO 17/07/1959 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        DE SIMONE GIUSEPPE 30/09/1958 C.C.N.I.                           0 12 12 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        RUSSO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 15/01/1989 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        SICIGNANO ELIGIO 15/11/1990 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MASTELLONE SILVIA 16/08/1981  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NAPOLITANO CARMELA 02/05/1963  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        ALVINO FABRIZIO 06/01/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        IMPERATORE GIOVANNI 18/04/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        CROCE MARIA GRAZIA 22/06/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        LAMANNA VINCENZO 26/05/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        CANNAVACCIUOLO GIUSEPPE 14/06/1978  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        SODANO IMMA 29/08/1984  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MINGIONE ALFREDO 23/03/1985  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        PRISCO VINCENZO 13/07/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        PARLATO LUIGI 12/01/1971  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        PACCHIANO DOLCIZIA 25/11/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MERCADANTE MARIA 23/04/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        MOCERINO GIOVANNI 21/03/1962 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        SCUDIERI ENRICO 18/04/1965 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A049 - SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        DI TOTA ANNA 23/04/1967  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               DI PRISCO MARIA ROSA 19/08/1975 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SICIGNANO CLAUDIA 29/05/1986 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SCHETTINO MARIA 15/05/1968 C.C.N.I.                           0 12 12 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MENNA CARMELA 22/10/1981  9 21 21 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               CHIAPPETTI ROSALIA 16/01/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SCALA PAOLINO 31/08/1977  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               SEPE PIERA 13/07/1978  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               MARLETTA MARCELLO 07/11/1982  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               COLACE VALENTINA 18/07/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

A060 - TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               PRAGLIOLA SALVATORE 06/01/1995  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

ARDOLINO ASSUNTA 16/10/1967 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

PISTILLO ROSANNA 01/04/1979 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

ESPOSITO ALESSIA 23/04/1992 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

MONTELLA ANDREANA 18/05/1975  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

CARTONCINO MARIA 06/02/1974  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

STARACE MARGHERITA 28/09/1976  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

BALZANO MARIA 04/05/1963  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

CORREALE GEMMA 18/04/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

AMODIO SIMONA 23/11/1977  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

DONNARUMMA VIVIANA 16/06/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AA25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(FRANCESE)        

AMITRANO FILOMENA 08/05/1971  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         LEO MIRIAM 12/05/1987 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         EGITTO DORIANA 04/09/1980 C.C.N.I.                           13 19 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         ESPOSITO NADIA 28/09/1985 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         CARBONE MARIA 30/06/1975  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MARANIELLO ROBERTA 25/06/1976  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         ROSIELLO LOREDANA 05/02/1966  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         CESARANO MARIA 08/01/1967  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         SACCO ANTONELLA 17/11/1972  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         BENUSIGLIO CINZIA 05/04/1959  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         BALSAMO IMMACOLATA 07/02/1961  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         MARTURANO GIOVANNA 11/08/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         CAPPIELLO TERESA 14/04/1971  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         FORMISANO CLAUDIA 02/06/1982  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         BALZANO MARIA 04/05/1963  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB25 - LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         SEGRETO ANGELA 06/10/1986 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AB56 - CHITARRA                           VENDITTO GENNARO 26/12/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AC25 - LINGUA STRANIERA 
(SPAGNOLO)        

MENNELLA MARIA 23/09/1974  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AC56 - CLARINETTO                         PALUMBO ANGELA 27/06/1983  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AG56 - FLAUTO                             SORIANO FABIO 12/01/1977 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         CASCONE SEBASTIANO 07/02/1970 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         GANZERLI GIUSEPPE 26/09/1978 C.C.N.I.                           4 16 16 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         DE VERO ALDO 15/09/1960  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AJ56 - PIANOFORTE                         FERRIGNO CIRO 18/05/1967  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AL56 - TROMBA                             PILATO FRANCESCO 19/11/1977 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

AM56 - VIOLINO                            GAUDINO MICHELE 17/02/1961  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       RIZZO ISABELLA 25/06/1961 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       SARTO FULVIA 11/10/1967 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       POSTIGLIONE EMANUELA 01/04/1980 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CICCARONE ILARIA 18/06/1985 C.C.N.I.                           0 0 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       PUZONE BIFULCO MARIA SILVANA 28/05/1965 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DE NORA ELEONORA 01/09/1981 C.C.N.I.                           9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       BIANCO ELIANA 18/01/1978 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       VITALE FELICETTA 06/07/1964 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DI MARTINO ROBERTA 30/05/1990 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ALISE CONSIGLIA 18/02/1981 C.C.N.I.                           10 16 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ILISSO CONCETTA PAOLA 07/11/1987 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ESPOSITO PIERLUIGI 16/06/1978 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       MINIERI CARMELA 30/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ROMANO CELESTE 21/07/1985 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       AIELLO GIUSEPPE 02/04/1976 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CARBONE CATERINA 11/07/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CASTIGLIANO VALERIA 13/09/1986 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       PARLATO CARMEN 24/01/1989 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       VACCHIANO MICHELA 23/06/1990 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       GAROFALO ERIKA MARIA 12/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           6 18 18 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       SILVESTRI ROSETTA 01/01/1966 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       VEUTRO BARBARA 25/04/1973  3 15 15 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       PISCITELLI CLAUDIA 18/06/1980  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       SPEDALIERE MARCO 03/01/1983  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       MINICHINI GIOVANNA 19/04/1976  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       MIELE LUCIANO 17/02/1977  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DI LORENZO LUCIA 30/08/1978  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ABAGNALE MARIA 02/12/1979  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       IOVANE MARIA TERESA 11/02/1981  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DONNARUMMA ANNA 20/09/1984  0 12 12 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       FORMISANO CATELLO 18/03/1961  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       PARLATO LUIGI 12/01/1971  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       AFFLITTO MONIA 03/08/1978  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       LEO ANGELA 19/01/1958  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DI MEGLIO ANNA 28/04/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       GARGIULO ADELE 14/05/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       PACCHIANO DOLCIZIA 25/11/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       GIUGLIANO CARMELINA 13/02/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       MERCADANTE MARIA 23/04/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DEL GIUDICE ROSA 06/12/1968  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       LONGOBARDI ANIELLO 08/12/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ROSINA OLGA 01/07/1970  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CACCIOPPOLI IDA 13/04/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DE GAETANO CARMELA 07/06/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ALFANO SERENA 26/03/1980  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CARBONE MARCO 17/05/1981  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ILISSO TERESA 29/06/1984  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       EBOLE TANIA 13/12/1985  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       TROISI ANNALISA 23/09/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       AURICCHIO ROBERTA 31/12/1991  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       FORLEO MARTINA 09/03/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CAPASSO MADDALENA 16/07/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DI MAIO SPERANZA 13/12/1995  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DELLA GALA ALFONSINA 19/10/1982 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       GUIDA ANTONIO 03/08/1979 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       ESPOSITO ALESSIA 23/04/1992 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       CAPPIELLO TERESA 14/04/1971  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DONNARUMMA VIVIANA 16/06/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

CH - SOSTEGNO DELLA VISTA       DELLA PIETRA GIOVANNA 24/04/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        RIZZO ISABELLA 25/06/1961 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        SARTO FULVIA 11/10/1967 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        POSTIGLIONE EMANUELA 01/04/1980 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CICCARONE ILARIA 18/06/1985 C.C.N.I.                           0 0 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        PUZONE BIFULCO MARIA SILVANA 28/05/1965 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DE NORA ELEONORA 01/09/1981 C.C.N.I.                           9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        BIANCO ELIANA 18/01/1978 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        VITALE FELICETTA 06/07/1964 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DI MARTINO ROBERTA 30/05/1990 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        FICO MARIA ROSARIA 12/04/1968 C.C.N.I.                           3 0 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ALISE CONSIGLIA 18/02/1981 C.C.N.I.                           10 16 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ILISSO CONCETTA PAOLA 07/11/1987 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ESPOSITO PIERLUIGI 16/06/1978 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        MINIERI CARMELA 30/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ROMANO CELESTE 21/07/1985 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        AIELLO GIUSEPPE 02/04/1976 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CARBONE CATERINA 11/07/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CASTIGLIANO VALERIA 13/09/1986 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        PARLATO CARMEN 24/01/1989 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        VACCHIANO MICHELA 23/06/1990 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        GAROFALO ERIKA MARIA 12/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           6 18 18 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        SILVESTRI ROSETTA 01/01/1966 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        VEUTRO BARBARA 25/04/1973  3 15 15 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        PISCITELLI CLAUDIA 18/06/1980  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        SPEDALIERE MARCO 03/01/1983  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        MINICHINI GIOVANNA 19/04/1976  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        MIELE LUCIANO 17/02/1977  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DI LORENZO LUCIA 30/08/1978  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ABAGNALE MARIA 02/12/1979  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        IOVANE MARIA TERESA 11/02/1981  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DONNARUMMA ANNA 20/09/1984  0 12 12 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        FORMISANO CATELLO 18/03/1961  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        PARLATO LUIGI 12/01/1971  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        AFFLITTO MONIA 03/08/1978  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        LEO ANGELA 19/01/1958  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DI MEGLIO ANNA 28/04/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        GARGIULO ADELE 14/05/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        PACCHIANO DOLCIZIA 25/11/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        GIUGLIANO CARMELINA 13/02/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        MERCADANTE MARIA 23/04/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DEL GIUDICE ROSA 06/12/1968  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        LONGOBARDI ANIELLO 08/12/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ROSINA OLGA 01/07/1970  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CACCIOPPOLI IDA 13/04/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DE GAETANO CARMELA 07/06/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ALFANO SERENA 26/03/1980  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CARBONE MARCO 17/05/1981  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ILISSO TERESA 29/06/1984  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        EBOLE TANIA 13/12/1985  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        TROISI ANNALISA 23/09/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        AURICCHIO ROBERTA 31/12/1991  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        FORLEO MARTINA 09/03/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CAPASSO MADDALENA 16/07/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DI MAIO SPERANZA 13/12/1995  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DELLA GALA ALFONSINA 19/10/1982 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        GUIDA ANTONIO 03/08/1979 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        ESPOSITO ALESSIA 23/04/1992 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        CAPPIELLO TERESA 14/04/1971  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DONNARUMMA VIVIANA 16/06/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

DH - SOSTEGNO DELL'UDITO        DELLA PIETRA GIOVANNA 24/04/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       RIZZO ISABELLA 25/06/1961 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       SARTO FULVIA 11/10/1967 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       POSTIGLIONE EMANUELA 01/04/1980 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CICCARONE ILARIA 18/06/1985 C.C.N.I.                           0 0 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       PUZONE BIFULCO MARIA SILVANA 28/05/1965 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DE NORA ELEONORA 01/09/1981 C.C.N.I.                           9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       BIANCO ELIANA 18/01/1978 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       VITALE FELICETTA 06/07/1964 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DI MARTINO ROBERTA 30/05/1990 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       FICO MARIA ROSARIA 12/04/1968 C.C.N.I.                           3 0 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ALISE CONSIGLIA 18/02/1981 C.C.N.I.                           10 16 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ILISSO CONCETTA PAOLA 07/11/1987 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ESPOSITO PIERLUIGI 16/06/1978 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       MINIERI CARMELA 30/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ROMANO CELESTE 21/07/1985 C.C.N.I.                           7 13 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       AIELLO GIUSEPPE 02/04/1976 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CARBONE CATERINA 11/07/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CASTIGLIANO VALERIA 13/09/1986 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       PARLATO CARMEN 24/01/1989 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       VACCHIANO MICHELA 23/06/1990 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       GAROFALO ERIKA MARIA 12/03/1981 C.C.N.I.                           6 18 18 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       SILVESTRI ROSETTA 01/01/1966 C.C.N.I.                           3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       VEUTRO BARBARA 25/04/1973  3 15 15 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       PISCITELLI CLAUDIA 18/06/1980  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       SPEDALIERE MARCO 03/01/1983  9 15 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       MINICHINI GIOVANNA 19/04/1976  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       MIELE LUCIANO 17/02/1977  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DI LORENZO LUCIA 30/08/1978  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ABAGNALE MARIA 02/12/1979  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       IOVANE MARIA TERESA 11/02/1981  6 12 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DONNARUMMA ANNA 20/09/1984  0 12 12 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       FORMISANO CATELLO 18/03/1961  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       PARLATO LUIGI 12/01/1971  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       BASILE SIMONA 18/12/1976  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       AFFLITTO MONIA 03/08/1978  3 9 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       LEO ANGELA 19/01/1958  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DI MEGLIO ANNA 28/04/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       GARGIULO ADELE 14/05/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       PACCHIANO DOLCIZIA 25/11/1962  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       GIUGLIANO CARMELINA 13/02/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       GENOVESE CARMINE 05/03/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       MERCADANTE MARIA 23/04/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CARTIGLIA AGNESE 05/09/1966  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       COPPOLA MARIAROSARIA 29/09/1967  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DEL GIUDICE ROSA 06/12/1968  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP



EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       LONGOBARDI ANIELLO 08/12/1969  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ROSINA OLGA 01/07/1970  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CACCIOPPOLI IDA 13/04/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DE GAETANO CARMELA 07/06/1975  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       NAVATTA MARIA ROSARIA 31/10/1979  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ALFANO SERENA 26/03/1980  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CARBONE MARCO 17/05/1981  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ILISSO TERESA 29/06/1984  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       EBOLE TANIA 13/12/1985  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       TROISI ANNALISA 23/09/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       AURICCHIO ROBERTA 31/12/1991  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       FORLEO MARTINA 09/03/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CAPASSO MADDALENA 16/07/1993  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DI MAIO SPERANZA 13/12/1995  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DELLA GALA ALFONSINA 19/10/1982 C.C.N.I.                           8 14 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       GUIDA ANTONIO 03/08/1979 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       REZZA CARMELA 22/08/1984 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       ESPOSITO ALESSIA 23/04/1992 C.C.N.I.                           4 10 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       RUSSO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 15/01/1989 C.C.N.I.                           0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       CAPPIELLO TERESA 14/04/1971  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DONNARUMMA VIVIANA 16/06/1987  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP

EH - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO       DELLA PIETRA GIOVANNA 24/04/1965  0 6 0 DOMANDA CONVALIDATA 
DALL'USP


